E.E. MERES

12 OCTUBRE 2024

Ponis C2

12 de Octubre de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HEDWIGE CHERRY'JAM
DONJUAN V. CO / SCARLET
CHERRY CLOVER /2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

IMPOSIBLE Il DE
VALGRANDE
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA 1l / 2016
/ MALE / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

AMAZING NICOLETA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

ROBIN HOOD
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / PIO / PALOMINO

TOP CALLIOPE CHIC
LADY
MON NANTANO DE FLORYS
/ NOUBA DE CHANTEREINE
/2012 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ SF

OREO DA GANDARINHA

NONE / NONE /2018 / MALE
/ NEGRO / NONE

TITAN DE VALGRANDE
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X

L.A.C.

159496

150167

164476

141142

155345

162227

132451

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ,
Paula
CLUB HIPICO ASTUR /
THIEULIN

AVIN DIAZ, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

PALACIO GALINDO,
Olivia
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DEL
VALLE BERNALDO
DE QUIROS, Claudia

EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

GUTIERREZ
ORTEGA, Alejandra
ANA MARIA
HERNANDEZ SMITH /
LAURA CHAPOLARD

CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ, Marfa
AUREA RODRIGUEZ
VILLANUEVA / NONE

VIGIL RODRIGUEZ,
Yenifer

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

251029

221732

352811

311264

315605

252303

237600

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES

con Ponis C None

Pais P T P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



E.E. MERES

12 OCTUBRE 2024

0os

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MORIN / 2014 / MALE /
NEGRA / ASTURCON

EH TOC
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / GRIS / PONI

SARINA B
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE
/ P10 / PONI

CAPRICE DE JULANDE
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
FEMALE / PERLA / ISABELA
/ CRUZ

PEKAS
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

URANUS DE MILON
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON / 2008
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
CRUZ

HEDWIGE CHERRY'JAM
DONJUAN V. CO / SCARLET
CHERRY CLOVER /2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

L.A.C.

164588

167387

145208

162958

128199

149893

159496

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N.

CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / GANADERIA
VALGRANDE

ALVAREZ CHAVEZ, 250575
Clara
MARIA PAULA CHAVEZ

COLLAZOS / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS, 223016
Corina

NONE / NONE

MORAN ROUCO, 305416
Sara
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / 2G
VAQUERO MORENO, 318419
Valeria
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

FANJUL SUAREZ, 237598
Sofia
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

277591

GARCIA MENENDEZ,
Andrea

CLUB HIPICO ASTUR /
THIEULIN

302474

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais
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ES
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ES
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ES

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES
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